
3-gang weatherproof deep outlet box

UL Listed

UL 514A, NFPA 70

Aluminum

Powder coated, grey / white / bronze

Weatherproof junction box

With closure plug, grounding screw, 

mounting lug and screw

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

· Accessory:

Available size

Type Material Capacity

3-gang

3-gang

3-gang

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

55 cubic inch

55 cubic inch

55 cubic inch

Weatherproof round outlet box

UL Listed

UL 514A, NFPA 70

Aluminum

Powder coated, grey / white / bronze

Weatherproof junction box

With closure plug, grounding screw, 

mounting lug and screw

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

· Accessory:

Ref. No.

C6301 (UL)

C6302 (UL)

C6303 (UL)

2-5/8"

2-5/8"

2-5/8"

Outlet hole

7 x 1/2"

7 x 3/4"

7 x 1"

Deep

Available size

Type Material Capacity

Round 4"

Round 4"

Aluminum

Aluminum

16 cubic inch

16 cubic inch

Ref. No.

C6401 (UL)

C6402 (UL)

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

Outlet hole

5 x 1/2"

5 x 3/4"

Deep
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