

3-gang weatherproof deep outlet box



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514A, NFPA 70
- Material: Aluminum
- Surface: Powder coated, grey / white / bronze
- Application: Weatherproof junction box
- Accessory: With closure plug, grounding screw, mounting lug and screw

Available size

Type	Material	Capacity	Deep	Outlet hole	Ref. No.
3-gang	Aluminum	55 cubic inch	2-5/8"	7 x 1/2"	C6301 (UL)
3-gang	Aluminum	55 cubic inch	2-5/8"	7 x 3/4"	C6302 (UL)
3-gang	Aluminum	55 cubic inch	2-5/8"	7 x 1"	C6303 (UL)

Weatherproof round outlet box



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514A, NFPA 70
- Material: Aluminum
- Surface: Powder coated, grey / white / bronze
- Application: Weatherproof junction box
- Accessory: With closure plug, grounding screw, mounting lug and screw

Available size

Type	Material	Capacity	Deep	Outlet hole	Ref. No.
Round 4"	Aluminum	16 cubic inch	1-1/2"	5 x 1/2"	C6401 (UL)
Round 4"	Aluminum	16 cubic inch	1-1/2"	5 x 3/4"	C6402 (UL)

C63-64 /